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WILLIAM BRUNO PEREIRA

MIRIAM CRISTINA CAMPOLINA CENACHI
MARCELLO AUGUSTO MARTINS

LUCIO LANDY ALVES DE SOUZA
ANDREA GISELLE CASTILLO DA SILVA
OTAVIO PRIMO DE ALVARENGA

LUCIO LANDY ALVES DE SOUZA
ROMULO SANTANA

JOAO PAULO SAMPAIO FERREIRA
ARIANE VIEIRA MARCAL

RAFAEL SILVA SEVERINO

SAMILA DANIELE VIEIRA

MIGUEL VITOR DINIZ FERREIRA

FABIANO CASSANO ARAR

MARCO ANTONIO DIAS FIGIUEIREDO
WILLIAM DOUGLAS ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
MARIA CECILIA GODINHO

ERIKA ALINE DE SOUZA

JOAO VITOR BORGES BARBOSA
GABRIELLE PEIXOTO ROCHA

SARAH VELOSO ARAUJO GOMES
CAROLINE ALVES ARAUJO

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE MOURA BATISTA
JESSICA PIMENTEL LINO

SAMUEL BRAULIO MAGALHAES QUINTAO

CPF

***.002.116-**
*** 861.386-**
*** 667.578-**
***, 403.705-**
***.804.366-**
***.692.606-**
***,403.705-**
***.047.356-**
*714.516-**
***.939.026-**
***.695.206-**
*xx 307.486-**
***632.096-**
*** 628.691-**
***136.146-**
*** 657.436-**
** 676.026-**
*** 350.066-**
*** 388.636-**
*** 654.736-**
*** 575.606-**
Wk 222.416-**
*x 842.426-**
*** 505.586-**
*** 203.586-**

DATA DE

NASCIMENTO

09/10/1987
05/03/1974
27/08/1967
06/06/1974
14/06/1975
10/10/1984
06/06/1974
21/10/1979
31/03/1989
27/02/1991
30/03/1987
17/01/1991
13/06/1989
31/03/1993
18/07/1988
08/08/1987
27/11/1993
05/10/1990
24/05/1997
18/01/1998
12/12/1996
14/10/1993
06/03/1984
27/09/1996
09/10/1990

CLASSIFICAGCAO PRELIMINAR CARGO 016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA

CARGO PRETENDIDO

016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA
016 - MEDICO GENERALISTA

PONTUACAO
TOTAL

905,50
47,20
46,00
26,90
19,00
18,20
14,60
12,00
10,10
10,10

8,30
8,20
8,20
4,70
4,10
2,20
2,20
2,00
0,50
0,20
0,10
0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
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